
 2021 House Education Employment Committee

Last First Phone Email Address Staff Twitter
Latvala 
(CHAIR) Chris

(727) 724-3000; 
(850) 717-5067 Chris.Latvala@myfloridahouse.gov

Amy.Gregory@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Katie.Blaxberg@myfloridahouse.gov @ChrisLatvala

McClain 
(VICE) Stan

(352) 732-1313; 
(850) 717-5023 Stan.McClain@myfloridahouse.gov

Jennifer.Treiber@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Thomas.Barber@myfloridahouse.gov @RepMcClain

Williams Patricia H.
(954) 202-3201; 
(850) 717-5092 Pat.Williams@myfloridahouse.gov

Nadlie.Charles@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Robert.Moore@myfloridahouse.gov @patwilliams4u

Aloupis, Jr. Vance Arthur
(305) 270-6530; 
(850) 717-5115 Vance.Aloupis@myfloridahouse.gov

Amelia.Jacomino@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Ryan.Fernandez@myfloridahouse.gov @valoupis

Andrade
Robert Alexander 
''Alex''

(850) 595-0467; 
(850) 717-5002 alex.andrade@myfloridahouse.gov

Katie.Doughty@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Trevor.Schaettle@myfloridahouse.gov @RAlexAndradeFL

Arrington Kristen Aston (850) 717-5043 Kristen.Arrington@myfloridahouse.gov
Carla.Rivera-Marrero@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Eleanor.McDonough@myfloridahouse.gov @Arrington4Fl

Bell Melony M.
(863) 285-1101; 
(850) 717-5056 Melony.Bell@myfloridahouse.gov

Anne.Bell@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Kara.Lucas@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Tommy.Griffin@myfloridahouse.gov @vote4melonybell

Borrero David (850) 717-5105 David.Borrero@myfloridahouse.gov

Jesse.Katzeff@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Marissa.Amato@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Miguel.Granda@myfloridahouse.gov @DavidBorreroFL

Bush III James
(305) 953-3086; 
(850) 717-5109 James.Bush@myfloridahouse.gov

Joyce.Randall@myfloridahouse.gov; 
LaRhonda.Wimberly@myfloridahouse.gov

Fine Randy
(321) 409-2017; 
(850) 717-5053 Randy.Fine@myfloridahouse.gov

Anna.Budko@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Nancy.Bernier@myfloridahouse.gov @VoteRandyFine

Harding Joe
(352) 291-4436; 
(850) 717-5022 Joe.Harding@myfloridahouse.gov

Cyndie.McQuaig@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Kennedy.Starnes@myfloridahouse.gov @josephbharding

Hawkins Fred (850) 717-5042 Fred.Hawkins@myfloridahouse.gov

Kayla.Derrick@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Mikayla.Goetz@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Zac.Stone@myfloridahouse.gov @fhawkinsjr

Hunschofsky Christine
(954) 956-5600; 
(850) 717-5096 Christine.Hunschofsky@myfloridahouse.gov

Beth.Lerner@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Lisa.Librizzi@myfloridahouse.gov @CHunschofsky

LaMarca Chip
(954) 784-4531; 
(850) 717-5093 Chip.LaMarca@myfloridahouse.gov

Corey.Staniscia@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Samantha.Verner@myfloridahouse.gov @ElectChip

Maney
Thomas Patterson 
''Patt''

(850) 833-3713; 
(850) 717-5004 Patt.Maney@myfloridahouse.gov Diane.Meredith@myfloridahouse.gov

Mariano Amber
(727) 861-4806; 
(850) 717-5036 Amber.Mariano@myfloridahouse.gov

Alana.Fay@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Paula.Cirnigliaro@myfloridahouse.gov @ambermariano
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 2021 House Education Employment Committee

Last First Phone Email Address Staff Twitter

McCurdy Travaris L. 'Tray' (850) 717-5046 Travaris.McCurdy@myfloridahouse.gov
Destiny.Anderson@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Monisha.Perkins@myfloridahouse.gov

Morales Daisy (850) 717-5048 Daisy.Morales@myfloridahouse.gov
Maria.Kolmetz@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Pamela.Newton@myfloridahouse.gov @Daisy4Florida

Trabulsy Dana Lee (850) 717-5084 Dana.Trabulsy@myfloridahouse.gov
Catherine.Thomson@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Kaley.Adams@myfloridahouse.gov @DanaTrabulsy

Tuck Kaylee
(863) 386-6000; 
(850) 717-5055 Kaylee.Tuck@myfloridahouse.gov

Dana.Orr@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Maura.Palmer@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Michael.Johnsen@myfloridahouse.gov @KayleeTuck2

Valdes Susan L.
(813) 673-4673; 
(850) 717-5062 Susan.Valdes@myfloridahouse.gov

Nick.Carper@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Sarah.Foster@myfloridahouse.gov @SusanLValdes

Access the committee page here: https://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Committees/committeesdetail.aspx?CommitteeId=3105
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 2021 House Post-Secondary Education Lifelong Learning Subcommittee

Last First District District Phone Email Address Staff Twitter

Mariano 
(CHAIR)

Amber 36
(727) 861-4806; 
(850) 717-5036

Amber.Mariano@myfloridahouse.gov
Alana.Fay@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Paula.Cirnigliaro@myfloridahouse.gov

@ambermariano

Plasencia 
(VICE)

Rene 50
(321) 383-5151; 
(850) 717-5050

Rene.Plasencia@myfloridahouse.gov
Nitin.Aggarwal@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Steven.Thompson@myfloridahouse.gov

@voteCoachP

Thompson Geraldine 44
(407) 245-0288; 
(850) 717-5044

Geraldine.Thompson@myfloridahouse.gov
Anika.Hamilton@myfloridahouse.gov; 
MaryAlice.Bennett@myfloridahouse.gov

@electgeraldine

Alexander Ramon 8
(850) 717-5008; 
(850) 717-5008

ramon.alexander@myfloridahouse.gov
Chicarla.WilliamsPye@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Cyrus.Calhoun@myfloridahouse.gov

@RamonAlexander

Andrade
Robert 
Alexander 
''Alex''

2
(850) 595-0467; 
(850) 717-5002

alex.andrade@myfloridahouse.gov
Katie.Doughty@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Trevor.Schaettle@myfloridahouse.gov

@RAlexAndradeFL

Arrington Kristen Aston 43 (850) 717-5043 Kristen.Arrington@myfloridahouse.gov
Carla.Rivera-Marrero@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Eleanor.McDonough@myfloridahouse.gov

@Arrington4Fl

Bell Melony M. 56
(863) 285-1101; 
(850) 717-5056

Melony.Bell@myfloridahouse.gov
Anne.Bell@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Kara.Lucas@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Tommy.Griffin@myfloridahouse.gov

@vote4melonybell

Botana Adam 76 (850) 717-5076 Adam.Botana@myfloridahouse.gov
James.Mullen@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Riley.Houlihan@myfloridahouse.gov

@headboatwasher

Caruso
Michael A. 
Mike""

89
(561) 750-2396; 
(850) 717-5089

Mike.Caruso@myfloridahouse.gov
Alexa.Amor@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Walter.Buikus@myfloridahouse.gov

@RepMikeCaruso

Fabricio Tom 103 (850) 717-5103 Tom.Fabricio@myfloridahouse.gov
Daniel.GilGonzalez@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Nikita.Mizgirev@myfloridahouse.gov

@TPFabricio

Fernandez-
Barquin

Juan Alphonso 119
(305) 222-4119; 
(850) 717-5119

JuanF.Barquin@myfloridahouse.gov
Armando.Munero@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Christopher.Zegarra@myfloridahouse.gov

@RepJuanFBarquin

Gottlieb Michael ''Mike'' 98
(954) 655-5498; 
(850) 717-5098

Michael.Gottlieb@myfloridahouse.gov
Linda.Segall@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Shannon.Wilson@myfloridahouse.gov

@BrowardCrimeLaw

Melo Lauren 80
(239) 417-6270; 
(850) 717-5080

Lauren.Melo@myfloridahouse.gov
Hunter.Engel@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Kathleen.Elrod@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Ryan.Walker@myfloridahouse.gov

@vote4melo

Mooney, Jr.
James Vernon 
'Jim'

120 (850) 717-5120 jim.mooney@myfloridahouse.gov
Elsa.Rodriguez@myfloridahouse.gov; 
nicolas.frevola@myfloridahouse.gov

@electjimmooney

Created by The Florida School Boards Association



 2021 House Post-Secondary Education Lifelong Learning Subcommittee

Last First District District Phone Email Address Staff Twitter

Morales Daisy 48
(407) 207-3840; 
(850) 717-5048

Daisy.Morales@myfloridahouse.gov
Maria.Kolmetz@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Pamela.Newton@myfloridahouse.gov

@Daisy4Florida

Persons-
Mulicka

Jenna 78 (850) 717-5078 Jenna.Persons@myfloridahouse.gov
Morgan.Parrish@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Olivia.Tenzel@myfloridahouse.gov

@jenna_persons

Salzman Michelle 1 (850) 717-5001 Michelle.Salzman@myfloridahouse.gov
Debra.Malsberger@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Gary.Pheabus@myfloridahouse.gov

@michellesalzman

Tant Allison 9 (850) 717-5009 Allison.Tant@myfloridahouse.gov
Haley.Davenport@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Tobey.Houston@myfloridahouse.gov

@AllisonTantFL

Access the committee page here: https://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Committees/committeesdetail.aspx?CommitteeId=3109
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 2021 House PreK12 Appropriations Subcommittee

Last First District Phone Email Address Staff Twitter

Fine (CHAIR) Randy
(321) 409-2017; 
(850) 717-5053 Randy.Fine@myfloridahouse.gov

Anna.Budko@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Nancy.Bernier@myfloridahouse.gov @VoteRandyFine

Bell (VICE) Melony M.
(863) 285-1101; 
(850) 717-5056 Melony.Bell@myfloridahouse.gov

Anne.Bell@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Kara.Lucas@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Tommy.Griffin@myfloridahouse.gov @vote4melonybell

Willhite Matt
(561) 791-4071; 
(850) 717-5086 Matt.Willhite@myfloridahouse.gov

Melissa.Santoro@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Thomas.Valeo@myfloridahouse.gov @mattwillhitefl

Aloupis, Jr. Vance Arthur
(305) 270-6530; 
(850) 717-5115 Vance.Aloupis@myfloridahouse.gov

Amelia.Jacomino@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Ryan.Fernandez@myfloridahouse.gov @valoupis

Andrade Robert Alexander ''Alex''
(850) 595-0467; 
(850) 717-5002 alex.andrade@myfloridahouse.gov

Katie.Doughty@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Trevor.Schaettle@myfloridahouse.gov @RAlexAndradeFL

Bartleman Robin
(954) 668-3662; 
(850) 717-5104 Robin.Bartleman@myfloridahouse.gov

Gianni.Milanese@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Nicholas.Hessing@myfloridahouse.gov @Robin_Bartleman

Bush III James
(305) 953-3086; 
(850) 717-5109 James.Bush@myfloridahouse.gov

Joyce.Randall@myfloridahouse.gov; 
LaRhonda.Wimberly@myfloridahouse.gov

Fetterhoff Elizabeth
(386) 736-5187; 
(850) 717-5026 Elizabeth.Fetterhoff@myfloridahouse.gov

Francesca.Audino@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Valerie.Clarke@myfloridahouse.gov @BetterWFetter

Hage Brett Thomas
(352) 315-4445; 
(850) 717-5033 Brett.Hage@myfloridahouse.gov

Dawn.Faherty@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Nancy.Bowers@myfloridahouse.gov

McClain Stan
(352) 732-1313; 
(850) 717-5023 Stan.McClain@myfloridahouse.gov

Jennifer.Treiber@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Thomas.Barber@myfloridahouse.gov @RepMcClain

Roach Spencer
(239) 656-7790; 
(850) 717-5079 Spencer.Roach@myfloridahouse.gov

Anastasia.Tyson@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Brandon.Miller@myfloridahouse.gov @SpencerRoachFL

Smith (D) David
(407) 971-3570; 
(850) 717-5028 David.Smith@myfloridahouse.gov

kathy.johnson@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Zachary.Myers@myfloridahouse.gov @ElectSmith28

Truenow Keith L. (850) 717-5031 Keith.Truenow@myfloridahouse.gov
Aline.Guy@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Eric.Raimundo@myfloridahouse.gov

Valdes Susan L.
(813) 673-4673; 
(850) 717-5062 Susan.Valdes@myfloridahouse.gov

Nick.Carper@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Sarah.Foster@myfloridahouse.gov @SusanLValdes

Williams Patricia H.
(954) 202-3201; 
(850) 717-5092 Pat.Williams@myfloridahouse.gov

Nadlie.Charles@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Robert.Moore@myfloridahouse.gov @patwilliams4u

Access committee page here: https://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Committees/committeesdetail.aspx?CommitteeId=3094
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 2021 House Post-Secondary Career Development Subcommittee 

Last First District Phone Email Address Staff Twitter

McClain (CHAIR) Stan 23
(352) 732-1313; 
(850) 717-5023

Stan.McClain@myfloridahouse.gov
Jennifer.Treiber@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Thomas.Barber@myfloridahouse.gov

@RepMcClain

Shoaf (VICE) Jason 7
(850) 508-3207; 
(850) 717-5007

jason.shoaf@myfloridahouse.gov
jessica.holley@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Preston.Wilson@myfloridahouse.gov

Bush III James 109
(305) 953-3086; 
(850) 717-5109

James.Bush@myfloridahouse.gov
Joyce.Randall@myfloridahouse.gov; 
LaRhonda.Wimberly@myfloridahouse.go
v

Andrade
Robert 
Alexander 
''Alex''

2
(850) 595-0467; 
(850) 717-5002

alex.andrade@myfloridahouse.gov
Katie.Doughty@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Trevor.Schaettle@myfloridahouse.gov

@RAlexAndradeFL

Benjamin Christopher 107
(305) 654-7100; 
(850) 717-5107

Christopher.Benjamin@myfloridahouse.gov
Janeen.Lofton@myfloridahouse.gov; 
William.Green@myfloridahouse.gov

@c_benjaminesq

Borrero David 105 (850) 717-5105 David.Borrero@myfloridahouse.gov
Jesse.Katzeff@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Marissa.Amato@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Miguel.Granda@myfloridahouse.gov

@DavidBorreroFL

Fischer Jason 16
(904) 359-2653; 
(850) 717-5016

Jason.Fischer@myfloridahouse.gov
Austin.Nicklas@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Brett.Nolan@myfloridahouse.gov

@JasonFischerFL

Giallombardo Mike 77
(239) 772-1291; 
(850) 717-5077

Mike.Giallombardo@myfloridahouse.gov
Eric.Schau@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Priscilla.Skupny@myfloridahouse.gov

@MikeGiallombar3

Harding Joe 22
(352) 291-4436; 
(850) 717-5022

Joe.Harding@myfloridahouse.gov
Cyndie.McQuaig@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Kennedy.Starnes@myfloridahouse.gov

@josephbharding

Maggard Randy 38
(813) 780-0667; 
(850) 717-5038

randy.maggard@myfloridahouse.gov
Jeffrey.Hawes@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Robin.Ringeisen@myfloridahouse.gov

@RepMaggard

Maney
Thomas 
Patterson ''Patt''

4
(850) 833-3713; 
(850) 717-5004

Patt.Maney@myfloridahouse.gov Diane.Meredith@myfloridahouse.gov

Omphroy Anika Tene 95
(954) 747-7933; 
(850) 717-5095

Anika.Omphroy@myfloridahouse.gov
Shnydine.Toussaint@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Varrol.Bailey@myfloridahouse.gov

@AnikaOmphroy

Rizo Alex 110
(305) 364-4126; 
(850) 717-5110

Alex.Rizo@myfloridahouse.gov
Carmenchu.Mingo@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Juan.Porras@myfloridahouse.gov

@AlexRizofor110

Created by The Florida School Boards Association 



 2021 House Post-Secondary Career Development Subcommittee 

Robinson (F) Felicia Simone 102 (850) 717-5102 Felicia.Robinson@myfloridahouse.gov
niama.obas@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Shelia.Robinson@myfloridahouse.gov

@felrobins1

Tuck Kaylee 55
(863) 386-6000; 
(850) 717-5055

Kaylee.Tuck@myfloridahouse.gov
Dana.Orr@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Maura.Palmer@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Michael.Johnsen@myfloridahouse.gov

@KayleeTuck2

Valdes Susan L. 62
(813) 673-4673; 
(850) 717-5062

Susan.Valdes@myfloridahouse.gov
Nick.Carper@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Sarah.Foster@myfloridahouse.gov

@SusanLValdes

Woodson Marie Paule 101 (850) 717-5101 Marie.Woodson@myfloridahouse.gov
Diane.Randolph@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Yenisbel.Vilorio@myfloridahouse.gov

@mariewoodsonfl

Yarborough Clay 12
(904) 723-5300; 
(850) 717-5012

clay.yarborough@myfloridahouse.gov
David.Podvia@myfloridahouse.gov; 
Jennifer.Contreras@myfloridahouse.gov

@Clay_Yarborough

Access committee page here: https://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Committees/committeesdetail.aspx?CommitteeId=3108
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 2021 Senate Appropriations Subcommittee on Education

Last First District Phone Email Address Staff Twitter

Broxson 
(CHAIR)

Doug 1
(850) 595-1036; 
(850) 487-5001

broxson.doug@flsenate.gov

Labasky.Beth@flsenate.gov; 
harigel.cindy@flsenate.gov; 
fox.kaly@flsenate.gov; 
Brown.Kevin@flsenate.gov

@DougBroxson

Diaz (VICE) Manny 36
(305) 364-3073; 
(850) 487-5036

diaz.manny@flsenate.gov

delgadogomez.chavely@flsenate.gov; 
Farinas.Claudia@flsenate.gov; 
Martinez.Daniel@flsenate.gov; 
ruiz.judith@flsenate.gov

@SenMannyDiazJr

Cruz Janet 18
(813) 348-1017; 
(850) 487-5018

cruz.janet@flsenate.gov
Zafra.Beatriz@flsenate.gov; 
Martin.Deborah@flsenate.gov; 
Learn.John@flsenate.gov

@SenJanetCruz

Gibson Audrey 6
(904) 359-2553; 
(850) 487-5006

gibson.audrey@flsenate.gov
Hamid.Farisha@flsenate.gov; williams-
elam.teresa@flsenate.gov

@SenAudrey2eet

Gruters Joe 23
(941) 378-6309; 
(850) 487-5023

gruters.joe@flsenate.gov
Kerr.GeeDee@flsenate.gov; 
Flack.Hunter@flsenate.gov; 
Brill.Victoria@flsenate.gov

@JoeGruters

Hutson Travis 7
(386) 446-7610; 
(850) 487-5007

hutson.travis.web@flsenate.gov

Curbow.Danielle@flsenate.gov; 
Clary.Hunter@flsenate.gov; 
Babcock.Katherine@flsenate.gov; 
Kauffmann.Matthew@flsenate.gov

@TravisJHutson

Passidomo Kathleen 28
(239) 417-6205; 
(850) 487-5028

passidomo.kathleen@flsenate.gov

kokkinos.rebecca@flsenate.gov; 
Boole.Chad@flsenate.gov; 
mummert.sandra@flsenate.gov; 
muntz.trenton@flsenate.gov

@Kathleen4SWFL

Polsky Tina 29
(561) 443-8170; 
(850) 487-5029

polsky.tina@flsenate.gov
Montalvo.Alexis@flsenate.gov; 
Fernandez.Daphne@flsenate.gov; 
piskadlo.john@flsenate.gov

@TinaPolsky

Wright Tom A. 14
(386) 304-7630; 
(850) 487-5014

wright.tom.web@flsenate.gov

Grzan.Carolyn@flsenate.gov; 
Converse.Elisha@flsenate.gov; 
swindle.lindsey@flsenate.gov; 
Ancheta.Nicholas@flsenate.gov

@SenTomWright

Access the committee page here: https://www.flsenate.gov/Committees/Show/AED/
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 2021 Florida Senate Education Committee

Last First District Local Delegations Phone Email Address Staff Twitter

Gruters 
(CHAIR) Joe 23 Charlotte,Sarasota

(941) 378-6309; 
(850) 487-5023 gruters.joe@flsenate.gov

Kerr.GeeDee@flsenate.gov; 
Flack.Hunter@flsenate.gov; 
Brill.Victoria@flsenate.gov @JoeGruters

Jones (VICE) Shevrin ''Shev'' 35 Broward,Miami-Dade (850) 487-5035 jones.shevrin@flsenate.gov

Rodrigues.Emily@flsenate.gov; 
Garafola.Jessica@flsenate.gov; 
Braynon-
Moore.Marina@flsenate.gov; 
Davis.Miles@flsenate.gov @ShevrinJones

Berman Lori 31 Palm Beach
(561) 292-6014; 
(850) 487-5031 berman.lori@flsenate.gov

Ross.Abby@flsenate.gov; 
delagrange.daniel@flsenate.go
v; 
DuPlecy.Evelyn@flsenate.gov @loriberman

Bradley Jennifer 5

Baker,Bradford,Clay, 
Columbia,Dixie, 
Gilchrist,Lafayette,Levy,
Marion, 
Suwannee,Union

(904) 278-2085; 
(850) 487-5005 bradley.jennifer@flsenate.gov

Peeler.Hunter@flsenate.gov; 
Heffley.Katelyn@flsenate.gov; 
Lee.Mary@flsenate.gov; 
shays.tonya@flsenate.gov @jenn_bradley

Broxson Doug 1
Escambia,Okaloosa, 
Santa Rosa

(850) 595-1036; 
(850) 487-5001 broxson.doug@flsenate.gov

harigel.cindy@flsenate.gov; 
fox.kaly@flsenate.gov; 
Brown.Kevin@flsenate.gov @DougBroxson

Diaz Manny 36 Miami-Dade
(305) 364-3073; 
(850) 487-5036 diaz.manny@flsenate.gov

delgadogomez.chavely@flsenat
e.gov; 
Farinas.Claudia@flsenate.gov; 
Martinez.Daniel@flsenate.gov; 
ruiz.judith@flsenate.gov @SenMannyDiazJr

Hutson Travis 7 Flagler,St. Johns,Volusia
(386) 446-7610; 
(850) 487-5007 hutson.travis.web@flsenate.gov

Curbow.Danielle@flsenate.gov; 
Clary.Hunter@flsenate.gov; 
Babcock.Katherine@flsenate.g
ov; 
Kauffmann.Matthew@flsenate.
gov @TravisJHutson

Created by The Florida School Boards Association



 2021 Florida Senate Education Committee

Last First District Local Delegations Phone Email Address Staff Twitter

Passidomo Kathleen 28 Collier,Hendry,Lee
(239) 417-6205; 
(850) 487-5028 passidomo.kathleen@flsenate.gov

kokkinos.rebecca@flsenate.gov
; Boole.Chad@flsenate.gov; 
mummert.sandra@flsenate.go
v; muntz.trenton@flsenate.gov @Kathleen4SWFL

Polsky Tina 29 Broward,Palm Beach
(561) 443-8170; 
(850) 487-5029 polsky.tina@flsenate.gov

Montalvo.Alexis@flsenate.gov; 
Fernandez.Daphne@flsenate.g
ov; piskadlo.john@flsenate.gov @TinaPolsky

Thurston, Jr. Perry E. 33 Broward
(954) 321-2705; 
(850) 487-5033 thurston.perry@flsenate.gov

Clinton.Kirstie@flsenate.gov; 
Jones.Latoya@flsenate.gov @PerryThurstonJr

Access the Senate Education Committee page here: https://www.flsenate.gov/Committees/Show/ED/  

Created by The Florida School Boards Association
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